908-25
918-25RE
916-25RE
915-26
Additional Power-Return Rules from Klein
Power-Return Steel Rules – Double-Sided
Cat. No. UPC No.
0-92644+
Blade
Length
Width Weight
(lbs.)
908-12 86080-5 12' (3.5 m) 5/8" (16 mm)  .33
908-16 86081-2 16' (5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .60
908-25 86082-9 25' (7.5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .90
908-7.5ME 86084-3 7.5 m (25') 25 mm (1")  .90
908-30 86083-6 30' (9 m) 1" (25 mm) 1.10
Power-Return Steel Rules – Magnetic
Dual-End Hook, Double-Sided Blade
Cat. No. UPC No.
0-92644+
Blade
Length
Width Weight
(lbs.)
918-16RE 86085-0 16' (5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .60
918-25RE 86086-7 25' (7.5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .90
918-7.5ME-RE 86088-1 7.5 m (25') 25 mm (1")  .90
918-30RE 86087-4 30' (9 m) 1" (25 mm) 1.10
Power-Return Steel Rules —
Rare Earth Magnetic Tip
Cat. No. UPC No.
0-92644+
Blade
Length
Width Weight
(lbs.)
916-16RE 86076-8 16' (5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .63
916-25RE 86073-7 25' (7.5 m) 1" (25 mm)  .90
916-7.5ME-RE 86078-2 7.5 m (25') 25 mm (1")  .90
916-30RE 86077-5 30' (9 m) 1" (25 mm) 1.10
Power-Return Rule – Offset Tape-StopTM
Cat. No. UPC No.
0-92644+
Blade